QCC300x
QCC300x is our newest
family of entry-level flash
programmable audio SoCs
designed for Bluetooth
headsets and speakers.
QCC300x flexible SoC devices support
increased OEM customization and are

trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Qualcomm Technologies International, Ltd. is under license. Other products
and brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.                                                                                             1117A
QCC300x SoCs and Development Kits Ordering Information
HEADSET/HEADPHONE/BUD
Device Package Order Number Dev Kit P/N Dev Board P/N
QCC3001 WLCSP QCC3001-1-48WLCSP DK-QCC3001-WLCSP-CE752-1A DB-QCC3001-WLCSP-CE752-1A
QCC3001 BGA QCC3001-2-68CSP DK-QCC3001-BGA-CE889-1A DB-QCC3001-BGA-CE889-1A
QCC3002 WLCSP QCC3002-1-48WLCSP DK-QCC3002-WLCSP-CE751-1A DB-QCC3002-WLCSP-CE751-1A
QCC3002 BGA QCC3002-2-68CSP DK-QCC3002-BGA-CE890-1A DB-QCC3002-BGA-CE890-1A
QCC3003 6x6 QFN QCC3003-0-52MQFN DK-QCC3003-6x6QFN-CE690-1A DB-QCC3003-6x6QFN-CE690-1A
QCC3004 BGA QCC3004-1-68CSP DK-QCC3004-BGA-CE742-1A DB-QCC3004-BGA-CE742-1A
QCC3005 BGA QCC3005-1-68CSP DK-QCC3005-BGA-CE729-1A DB-QCC3005-BGA-CE729-1A
SPEAKERS
QCC3006 8x8 QFN QCC3006-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3006-8x8QFN-CE680-1A DB-QCC3006-8x8QFN-CE680-1A
QCC3007 8x8 QFN QCC3007-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3007-8x8QFN-CE679-1A DB-QCC3007-8x8QFN-CE679-1A
QCC3008 8x8 QFN QCC3008-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3008-8x8QFN-CE678-1A DB-QCC3008-8x8QFN-CE678-1A
Qualcomm®
Bluetooth® Audio Platform
CSRA6xxxx is a product of Qualcomm Technologies International, Ltd.